
Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 16 30 1,88

Palomba Michele 06/1472 12 28 2,33

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 8 22 2,75

Morini Mirko 06/1473 8 18 2,25

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 10 12 1,20

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 6 8 1,33

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 4 1 0,25

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 0 0 0,00

La Cantera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ridolfi Lorenzo (06/2392) 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11

Checchi Davide (06/2395) 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 4 3 5

Milito Christian (06/2391) 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 10

Posfortunato Edoardo (06/2393) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7

Checchi Simone (06/2979) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Lelli Leonardo (06/2931) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ridolfi Lorenzo 06/2392 16 44 2,75

Checchi Davide 06/2395 15 25 1,67

Milito Christian 06/2391 16 25 1,56

Posfortunato Edoardo 06/2393 8 11 1,38

Checchi Simone 06/2979 5 9 1,80

Lelli Leonardo 06/2931 0 0 0,00

Dannation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4

Mechini Andrea  (06/2835) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 2

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 3

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 16 17 1,06

Mechini Andrea 06/2835 12 16 1,33

Frulio Carlo 06/431 14 16 1,14

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 12 5 0,42

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 10 1 0,10


